
$699,000

4752 15TH ST, COCONUT CREEK, FL, 33063
https://ritterproperties.com

5 BR, 3BTH, 3 CAR GARAGE, WITH A POOL, FULLY FURNISHED WITH
HIGH END FURNISHINGS, 3 KING BEDROOM SETS, 2 QUEEN
BEDROOM SETS, 4 FLAT PANEL TV’S. LIVING RM, DINING RM,
FAMILY RM, WALL ART & OTHER FURNISHINGS ALL INCLUDED.
QUIET, LEAFY NEIGHBORHOOD, GRANITE KITCHEN, MODERN
BATHS, WOOD FLOORS, CARPETING WALKING IN CLOSETS, PRIVATE
REAR […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Pending

• 2422 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2422 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6125 sq ft SubdivisionName: LYONS WEST

ListOfficeName: Brickell Brokers R.E. GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden, Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11707663

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1993

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LYONS WEST Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway, Other

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven

CommunityFeatures: None, Paved Road

WindowFeatures: Blinds ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque

PoolFeatures: Above Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


